
Teacher Email Address Where Assignments are Posted Online
Barr, Justin justin.barr@wcs.edu In Class Only (Contact Teacher)

Beard, Lisa lisab8@wcs.edu In Class on Assignment Board/Edmodo

Bledsoe, Ricky rickyb@wcs.edu In Class Only (Contact Teacher)

Born, Kiara kiara.born@wcs.edu In Class Only (Contact Teacher)

Boulton, Justin justin.boulton@wcs.edu Edmodo/emails through Skyward

Brown, Morgan morgan.brown@wcs.edu Skyward

Brumit, Christy christyb@wcs.edu In Class; Skyward

Butler, Chris chrisb1@wcs.edu Edmodo

Clouse, Jessica jessica.clouse@wcs.edu Skyward

Crafton-Sizemore, Laura laurac@wcs.edu Skyward

DiCiaula, Lori lauren.diciaula@wcs.edu Skyward/Posted in A5 and syllabus

Franson, Amanda amanda.franson@wcs.edu Skyward

Frisby. Emily emily.frisby@wcs.edu In Class Only (Contact Teacher)

Fultz, Dave davidf1@wcs.edu Skyward/Syllabus for weekly assignments

Glenn, Amy amy.glenn@wcs.edu Skyward

Hansen, Rachel Rachel.hansen@wcs.edu Edmodo

Harper, David william.harper@wcs.edu Skyward

Heileman, Sherri sherri.heileman@wcs.edu Skyward

Hemmerly, Theresa theresah@wcs.edu Skyward

Hughes, Mary Stephanie maryh3@wcs.edu In Class Only (Contact Teacher)

Jackson, Robert M. robert.jackson@wcs.edu Skyward

Jones, Jarrett jarrett.jones@wcs.edu In Class Only (Contact Teacher)

Jones, Ricky rickyj@wcs.edu Edmodo

King, Bob bobk@wcs.edu Project Board in Classroom

Laird, Monica monica.laird@wcs.edu Edmodo/Skyward

Long, Russ james.long@wcs.edu Skyward

McGaha, Stephanie stephanie.mcgaha@wcs.edu Edmodo/emails through Skyward

McKnight, Renee renee.mcknight@wcs.edu Edmodo/emails through Skyward

Mikita, Sarah sarah.cole@wcs.edu Skyward

Millikan, James james.millikan@wcs.edu Skyward / Posted in C-6

Myers, Jeff jeffm@wcs.edu Edmodo

Nola, Jo janicen@wcs.edu Skyward

Parsons, Vickie vickie.parsons@wcs.edu In Class Only (Contact Teacher)

Penner, Will william.penner@wcs.edu Skyward

Perkerson, Amy amyp@wcs.edu In Class Only (Contact Teacher)

Putnam, Matthew matthew.putnam@wcs.edu Skyward

Saliga, Elizabeth elizabeth.saliga@wcs.edu Skyward

Sanchez, Julia julia.sanchez@wcs.edu Skyward, In Class
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Schwartz, Dawn lisa.schwartz@wcs.edu In Class Only (Contact Teacher)

Sizemore, Kevin kevins1@wcs.edu Skyward

Smith, Christopher christophers@wcs.edu Support Class - No Assignments

Smith, Shane shane.smith@wcs.edu Skyward

Sparkman, Amanda amanda.sparkman@wcs.edu In Class Only (Contact Teacher)

Turk, Christopher christophers@wcs.edu Skyward, emails

Walker, Trent trentw@wcs.edu In Class Only (Contact Teacher)

Whitfill, Francis francis.whitfill@wcs.edu Edmodo, Skyward notifications, Twitter

Williams, Whitney whitney.williams@wcs.edu Edmodo/emails through Skyward

Willmore, Valerie/Lessia Napier valeriew@wcs.edu/lessia.napier@wcs.edu Skyward

Wooley, Todd harold.woosley@wcs.edu Skyward

Youngerman, Jacquelyn jacquelyn.youngerman@wcs.edu Skyward


